
PGCIP Programme Timetable – September 2026 
The September 2026 programme runs from 10th September 2026 for 26 
weeks and includes nine on-campus days. 

Key dates for the September 2026 programme: 
• Thursday 10 September 2026, Study Day 1 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 17 September 2026, Study Day 2 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 24 September Study Day 3 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 1 October 2026, Study Day 4 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 8 October 2026, Study Day 5 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 22 October 2026, Study Day 6 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 5 November 2026, Study Day 7 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 12 November 2026, Mock OSCE (online) or Thursday 19 
November 2026, Mock OSCE (online) 

• Thursday 26 November2026,  Study Day 8 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 17 December 2026, Study Day 9 (on-campus) 

• Thursday 7 January 2027, OSCE (online) or Thursday 14 January 2027, 
OSCE (online) 
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